Data sheet 3SU1853-3NB00-1AD1
Two-hand operation console for command devices, 22 mm, round,
Enclosure material metal, enclosure top part gray, 3 control points metal, 4
additional drilled holes for 22 mm command devices 2 mushroom
pushbuttons black 40 mm, 2x1NO+1NC, screw terminal, 1 EMERGENCY
STOP red, 40 mm, 2 NC, screw terminal, Front mounting, with cable cut-
outs for metric screw connections
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Two-hand operation console
product type designation 3SU1
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module R2 = 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0 / L2 = 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0 / M1 =
3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0 / R1 = 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0 / L1 = 3SU1400-
1AA10-1CA0 / M2 = 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point A
1
3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point A
3
3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point B
1
3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point B
3
3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point C
1
3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point C
3
3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point A 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point B 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point C 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point A 3SU1050-1BD10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point B 3SU1050-1HB20-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point C 3SU1050-1BD10-0AA0
● of supplied empty enclosure 3SU1853-3AA00-0AA1
● of supplied accessory 3SU1950-0FA80-0AA0
● of the supplied accessories at the command point B 3SU1900-0BB31-0AT0
Enclosure
design of the housing Two-hand operating console with standard components
material of the enclosure metal
number of command points 3